
 

 
 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Board Meeting 

Happy Hollow Club  

1701 S 105th St   

 
Friday, September 5, 2025 | 5:30 PM  

Guild Patron Party, Opera Outdoors 

Midtown Crossing Party Room 

200 S 31st Ave  

 

Friday, September 5, 2025 | 7:00 PM  

Opera Outdoors 

Midtown Crossing  

3110 Farnam St  

 

Sunday, September 7, 2025 | 4 – 8 PM 
Sunday, September 14, 2025 | 4 – 8 PM 
Sunday, September 21, 2025 | 4 – 8 PM 
Sunday, September 28, 2025 | 4 – 8 PM 
Sunday, October 5, 2025 | 4 – 8 PM 
Cotillion Dancing & Dining Classes 

Marriott Regency  

10220 Regency Cir 

 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Board Meeting 

Happy Hollow Club  

1701 S 105th St   

 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Board Meeting 

Happy Hollow Club  

1701 S 105th St   

 

 

 

 
Thursday, October 9, 2025 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Study Group, The Barber of Seville 

Brandeis Mansion 

500 S 38th St.  

 

Sunday, October 19, 2025 | 5:00 PM  

Cotillion Graduation 

Hilton Omaha 

1001 Cass St.  

 

Friday, October 24, 2025 | 5:30 PM 
Opening Night Overtures, The Barber of 

Seville 

Hotel Deco 

1504 Harney St 

 
Friday, October 24, 2025 | 6:30 PM 
Sunday, October 26, 2025 | 1:00 PM  

The Barber of Seville 

Orpheum Theater 

409 S. 16th St. 

 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Board Meeting 

Happy Hollow Club  

1701 S 105th St   

 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 | 11:30 AM 

Guild Victorian Tea 

TBA 

 
 

 
 
 
 

25/26 SEASON                                                 

GUILD CALENDAR OF EVENTS 



 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Board Meeting 

Happy Hollow Club  

1701 S 105th St   

 
Thursday, January 15, 2026 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Study Group, Susannah 

Brandeis Mansion 

500 S 38th St.  

 

Friday, January 30, 2025 | 5:30 PM 
Opening Night Overtures, Susannah 

Hotel Deco 

1504 Harney St 

 
Friday, January 30, 2026 | 6:30 PM  
Sunday, February 1, 2026 | 1:00 PM 

Susannah 

Orpheum Theater 

409 S. 16th St. 

 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Board Meeting 

Happy Hollow Club  

1701 S 105th St   

 

Thursday, February 26, 2026 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Study Group, 26/27 Preview 

Brandeis Mansion 

500 S 38th St.  

 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Board Meeting 

Happy Hollow Club  

1701 S 105th St   

 

Friday, March 13 | 5:30 PM 
Opening Night Overtures, Hercules 

Hotel Deco 

1504 Harney St 

 
 
 

 
Friday, March 13, 2026 | 6:30 PM 
Hercules 

Orpheum Theater 

409 S. 16th St. 

 

Friday, March 27, 2026 | 5:30 PM 

Opera Omaha Gala 

Steelhouse Omaha 

1100 Dodge St.  

 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Board Meeting 

Happy Hollow Club  

1701 S 105th St   

 

Friday, April 24, 2026 | 7:30 PM 
Saturday, April 25, 2026 | 7:30 PM 
Bluebeard’s Castle 

Holland Center 

1200 Douglas St.   

 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 | 11:30 AM 
Guild Spring Luncheon 

Happy Hollow Club 

1701 S 105th St.  

 

Thursday, May 28, 2026 | 11:30 AM  

Guild Study Group, UnShakeable 

Brandeis Mansion 

500 S 38th St.  

 

Friday, June 5, 2026 | 7:00 PM  
Saturday, June 6, 2026 | 2:00 PM 

Saturday, June 6, 2026 | 7:00 PM 
Sunday, June 7, 2026 | 2:00 PM 

UnShakeable 

Hoff Family Arts & Culture Center 

1001 S 6th St. Council Bluffs, IA 

 

 

.  

 
 
 


